
class class place rep nom prénom h/f club n° licence catégorie Nb de poisson plus gros poisson poids

1 1 DURAND SARAH D SCCDK 5894413 S 4 313 651

2 2 DURAND PEGGY D SCCDK 5893026 S 4 313 610

3 3 MAHIER JULIE D GB 5892279 J 3 516 567

4 4 BYHET JOCELYNE D LS 5892254 V 10 386 548

5 5 MOREL DOMINIQUE D SCCDK 5893041 S 2 386 516

6 6 TASSART SOLENE D SCCDK 5893050 S 3 313 367

7 7 JANNIN NADEGE D PCO 5893124 S 2 132 264

8 8 FLAMENT SANDRINE D PCO 5894728 S 1 222 222

9 9 DUBOIS ANNE D FCM 5893104 S 1 152 152

10 10 EVERARD CAROLE D PCO 5894180 S 2 63 116

11 11 RAMET VALERIE D GT 5894127 S 3 84 86

12 12 LEPRETRE VIVIANE D GT 5894118 V 1 74 74

13 13 PESTELLE Constance D MC 5894571 S 2 71 72

14 14 GAMBIER DEBORAH D CTS 5891443 S 3 53 55

15 15 BEAUVOIS AURELIE D PCO 5894168 S 1 50 50

16 15 TIMMERMAN NATHALIE D PCO 5893142 S 1 50 50

17 17 CABALLERO ADELINE D SCCEP 5893078 S 1 1 1

18 17 LEZZA AMELIE D TCFM 5892463 S 1 1 1

19 19 EVERARD ANAIS D PCO 5894179 S 0 0 0

20 19 GUIDEZ FABIENNE D SCCDK 5894414 S 0 0 0

class class place rep nom prénom h/f club n° licence catégorie Nb de poisson plus gros poisson poids

1 1 DECOSTER YANN H SCCDK 5893013 V 6 152 325

2 2 BLANPAIN GERARD H PB 5891188 V 3 173 258

3 3 GAMMELIN PHILIPPE H SCCEP 5892274 V 7 197 243

4 4 JOLY JACQUES H ADPB 5891116 V 1 197 197

5 5 RIVENEZ JACQUES H PW 5894216 V 1 152 152

6 6 CAZIN MICHEL H MC 5892410 V 2 99 140

7 7 ZOONEKYND JEAN MICHEL H SCCEP 5893146 V 1 115 115

8 8 MAKA ALAIN H MC 5892470 V 4 53 96

9 9 DESCAMPS DIDIER H PW 5894199 V 2 60 61

10 10 RIVENEZ MICHEL H PW 5894217 V 1 60 60

11 11 RIFFLARD EDDY H PCO 5893138 S 1 50 50

12 12 MAMELIN GERARD H MB 5892384 V 1 44 44

13 12 DAMIENS SERGE H SCCDK 5893006 V 1 44 44

14 14 DUCHENE JEAN-CLAUDE H MB 5892373 V 4 41 44

15 15 WAY PHILIPPE H MC 5892504 V 2 1 2

16 15 JOLY GERARD H PCO 5894732 S 2 1 2

17 17 PONT PIERRE-ANDRE H PCO 5894190 V 1 1 1

18 17 BYHET BRUNO H LS 5892253 V 1 1 1

19 19 GICQUEL THIERRY H SCCDK 5896638 V 0 0 0

20 19 DUMY PATRICK H TCFM 5892716 V 0 0 0

21 19 MERLIN FRANCOIS H PW 5894215 V 0 0 0

22 19 FARRANDS JOEL H PW 5894200 V 0 0 0

23 19 FILLIETTE CHRISTIAN H MB 5892377 V 0 0 0
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class class place rep nom prénom h/f club n° licence catégorie Nb de poisson plus gros poisson poids

1 1 FERNANDES NOA H MC 5892435 P 1 132 132

2 2 JOLY MAO H PCO 5897725 P 2 1 2

3 3 FINET Filippé H PW 5896691 P 1 1 1

4 4 LOURDEL ALEXIS H SCCDK 5893131 P 0 0 0

5 4 FALEMPIN FLORENT H MC 5892434 P 0 0 0

6 4 BERTHE Lucie D TCFM 5896627 P 0 0 0

7 4 GENEAU YVAN H PW 5896748 P 0 0 0

8 4 LEGRAND TAO H PW 5896689 P 0 0 0

class class place rep nom prénom h/f club n° licence catégorie Nb de poisson plus gros poisson poids

1 1 DEMARQUE BRICE H MC 5892424 B 0 0 0

2 1 DUCLOY BENOIT H GB 5897680 B 0 0 0

3 1 DELEUS INES D SCCDK 5894411 B 0 0 0

4 1 DECAE NOLAN H ADPB 5891106 B 0 0 0

5 1 CAPON LUCAS H SCCEP 5893083 B 0 0 0

class class place rep nom prénom h/f club n° licence catégorie Nb de poisson plus gros poisson poids

1 1 GENS HUGO H SCCDK 5893028 M 2 115 165

2 2 BRONDEL LUKAS H MC 5892403 M 1 1 1

3 2 LOURDEL LISE D SCCDK 5893133 M 1 1 1

4 4 FRANCOIS LUCAS H SCCEP 5893109 M 0 0 0

5 4 BACHELARD THIBAULT H PW 5896690 M 0 0 0

6 4 ROSA BRUZIN ENZO H SCCEP 5893139 M 0 0 0

7 4 VROLAND LUKAS H PW 5899004 M 0 0 0

8 4 GRESSIER GUILLAUME H MC 5892443 M 0 0 0

9 4 LEBRANT HUGO H CTS 5892458 M 0 0 0

10 4 DELEUS ENZO H SCCDK 5893017 M 0 0 0

11 4 BRONDEL MATTHEO H MC 5892404 M 0 0 0

class class place rep nom prénom h/f club n° licence catégorie Nb de poisson plus gros poisson poids

1 1 GUERVILLE YONI H GT 5899091 C 2 426 427

2 2 GRESSIER MAXIME H MC 5892444 C 1 166 166

3 3 FREMAUX CLARA D PCO 5893111 C 1 71 71

4 4 GENEAU JOEY H PW 5894206 C 1 50 50

5 5 BAHEUX LOUIS H PCO 5896139 C 1 1 1

6 6 MOSCET Styven H TCFM 5898004 C 0 0 0

7 6 GENS MARINE D SCCDK 5896636 C 0 0 0

8 6 DUQUESNOY ANTHONY H GB 5898930 C 0 0 0

9 6 BARDOT TIPHAINE D PCO 5893070 C 0 0 0

10 6 DEMEESTER AMELIA D PCO 5893100 C 0 0 0

11 6 BERNARD CHARLES H MC 5892393 C 0 0 0

12 6 MAGNIEZ THOMAS H CTS 5899136 C 0 0 0

class class place rep nom prénom h/f club n° licence catégorie Nb de poisson plus gros poisson poids

1 1 BERNARD ERIC H ADPB 5891103 J 1 280 280

2 2 EVERARD MATHEO H PCO 5894181 J 6 71 271

3 3 VASSEUR LUCAS H SCCDK 5893053 J 5 186 233

4 4 GENEAU JONATHAN H PW 5894207 J 3 132 232

5 5 BOCQUET CORENTIN H MC 5892396 J 3 173 175

6 6 DAUTREMER FLORIAN H PCO 5894141 J 2 84 85

7 7 LEPRETRE TOM H PCO 5894185 J 5 60 64

8 8 BERNARD ELIOT H GT J 1 53 53

9 9 GROUX OCEANE D CTS 5897383 J 1 41 41

10 10 GRESSIER BENJAMIN H MC 5892441 J 2 1 2

11 11 DURAND LUCAS H SCCDK 5893025 J 0 0 0

12 11 tristram maurine D GT 5895141 J 0 0 0

13 11 BERNARD CYRIL H MC 5892394 J 0 0 0
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class class place rep nom prénom h/f club n° licence catégorie Nb de poisson plus gros poisson poids

1 1 GUERVILLE YONI H GT 5899091 C 2 426 427

2 2 BERNARD ERIC H ADPB 5891103 J 1 280 280

3 3 EVERARD MATHEO H PCO 5894181 J 6 71 271

4 4 VASSEUR LUCAS H SCCDK 5893053 J 5 186 233

5 5 GENEAU JONATHAN H PW 5894207 J 3 132 232

6 6 BOCQUET CORENTIN H MC 5892396 J 3 173 175

7 7 GRESSIER MAXIME H MC 5892444 C 1 166 166

8 8 GENS HUGO H SCCDK 5893028 M 2 115 165

9 9 FERNANDES NOA H MC 5892435 P 1 132 132

10 10 DAUTREMER FLORIAN H PCO 5894141 J 2 84 85

11 11 FREMAUX CLARA D PCO 5893111 C 1 71 71

12 12 LEPRETRE TOM H PCO 5894185 J 5 60 64

13 13 BERNARD ELIOT H GT J 1 53 53

14 14 GENEAU JOEY H PW 5894206 C 1 50 50

15 15 GROUX OCEANE D CTS 5897383 J 1 41 41

16 16 JOLY MAO H PCO 5897725 P 2 1 2

17 16 GRESSIER BENJAMIN H MC 5892441 J 2 1 2

18 18 FINET Filippé H PW 5896691 P 1 1 1

19 18 BRONDEL LUKAS H MC 5892403 M 1 1 1

20 18 LOURDEL LISE D SCCDK 5893133 M 1 1 1

21 18 BAHEUX LOUIS H PCO 5896139 C 1 1 1

22 22 LOURDEL ALEXIS H SCCDK 5893131 P 0 0 0

23 22 FALEMPIN FLORENT H MC 5892434 P 0 0 0

24 22 BERTHE Lucie D TCFM 5896627 P 0 0 0

25 22 GENEAU YVAN H PW 5896748 P 0 0 0

26 22 LEGRAND TAO H PW 5896689 P 0 0 0

27 22 DEMARQUE BRICE H MC 5892424 B 0 0 0

28 22 DUCLOY BENOIT H GB 5897680 B 0 0 0

29 22 DELEUS INES D SCCDK 5894411 B 0 0 0

30 22 DECAE NOLAN H ADPB 5891106 B 0 0 0

31 22 CAPON LUCAS H SCCEP 5893083 B 0 0 0

32 22 FRANCOIS LUCAS H SCCEP 5893109 M 0 0 0

33 22 BACHELARD THIBAULT H PW 5896690 M 0 0 0

34 22 ROSA BRUZIN ENZO H SCCEP 5893139 M 0 0 0

35 22 VROLAND LUKAS H PW 5899004 M 0 0 0

36 22 GRESSIER GUILLAUME H MC 5892443 M 0 0 0

37 22 LEBRANT HUGO H CTS 5892458 M 0 0 0

38 22 DELEUS ENZO H SCCDK 5893017 M 0 0 0

39 22 BRONDEL MATTHEO H MC 5892404 M 0 0 0

40 22 MOSCET Styven H TCFM 5898004 C 0 0 0

41 22 GENS MARINE D SCCDK 5896636 C 0 0 0

42 22 DUQUESNOY ANTHONY H GB 5898930 C 0 0 0

43 22 BARDOT TIPHAINE D PCO 5893070 C 0 0 0

44 22 DEMEESTER AMELIA D PCO 5893100 C 0 0 0

45 22 BERNARD CHARLES H MC 5892393 C 0 0 0

46 22 MAGNIEZ THOMAS H CTS 5899136 C 0 0 0

47 22 DURAND LUCAS H SCCDK 5893025 J 0 0 0

48 22 tristram maurine D GT 5895141 J 0 0 0

49 22 BERNARD CYRIL H MC 5892394 J 0 0 0
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